$879,900 - 707 Clearwater Avenue, Satellite Beach

MLS® #1046079

$879,900
5 Bedroom, 4.00 Bathroom, 2,802 sqft
Residential on 0.14 Acres

N

Vue at Satellite Beach, Satellite Beach, FL

This stunning coastal residence sits on a
premium lot just one block from the beach.
The home features a metal roof, impact-rated
windows, and an extended lanai perfect for o
outdoor enjoyment. About $70k in upgrades @"’,"’f
(incl. premium lot). Orion Model. Inside, the
open-concept layout is elevated by
crown-molded ceilings, wood-look tile flooring,
and oil-rubbed bronze fixtures. The island
kitchen, highlighted by marbled quartz
countertops, rich cabinetry, and a spacious
pantry, ideal for both entertaining and
everyday living. The MBR has ocean view,
along with an upgraded ensuite featuring dual
vanities, a multi-head shower, and an
expansive closet. Four upstairs bedrooms and
three full baths, including a Jack-and-Jill bath
between two bedrooms. Downstairs an office
or 5th bedroom. The oversized garage
provides additional room for parking, storage,
or a home gym.

Built in 2023

Essential Information

MLS® # 1046079

Price $879,900 |
Bedrooms 5 e
Bathrooms 4.00

Full Baths 3

Half Baths 1

Square Footage 2,802



Acres
Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Status

0.14

2023

Residential

Single Family Residence
Active

Community Information

Address
Area
Subdivision
City
County
State

Zip Code

Amenities
Amenities
Utilities
Parking

# of Garages

Interior

Interior Features

Appliances

Heating
Cooling
# of Stories

Exterior

Exterior

Lot Description
Roof
Construction

707 Clearwater Avenue
381 - N Satellite Beach
Vue at Satellite Beach
Satellite Beach

Brevard

FL

32937

Gated, Pool

Cable Connected, Electricity Connected, Water Connected
Attached, Garage, Off Street

2

Breakfast Bar, Ceiling Fan(s), Entrance Foyer, Jack and Jill Bath,
Kitchen Island, Primary Bathroom - Shower No Tub, Smart Thermostat,
Walk-In Closet(s)

Dishwasher, Double Oven, Dryer, Electric Cooktop, Electric Water
Heater, ENERGY STAR Qualified Dishwasher, ENERGY STAR
Qualified Dryer, ENERGY STAR Qualified Refrigerator, ENERGY STAR
Qualified Washer, Ice Maker, Microwave

Central, Electric, Heat Pump
Attic Fan, Central Air, Electric
2

Block, Concrete, Frame, Stucco
Sprinklers In Front, Sprinklers In Rear
Metal

Block, Concrete, Frame, Stucco

School Information



Elementary Sea Park
Middle DelLaura
High Satellite

Additional Information

HOA Fees 1050
HOA Fees Freq. Annually

Listing Details
Listing Office Homecoin.com

The information being provided by the Space Coast Association of REALTORS® is exclusively for consumers' personal,
non-commercial use, and it may not be used for any purpose other than to identify prospective properties consumers
may be interested in purchasing. The data is deemed reliable but is not guaranteed accurate by the MLS.



